MPA Fall Course Schedule

	Core - 1st Year
	General cohort: Cheryl Simrell King, Nita Rinehart & Russ Lehman
MEETS: Tuesdays, 6-10 pm

(no tribal cohort in first year)

	Core - 2nd Year


	General cohort: Amy Gould & Cheri Lucas-Jennings
MEETS: Thursdays, 6-10pm
Tribal cohort:  Bruce Davies & Russ Lehman
MEETS: Weekends: 9/28-9/30; 10/19-21

	General Cohort (required)
	Policy Foundations – TBA
MEETS: Wednesdays, 6-10pm
(required for policy concentration students; elective for all others)

	Tribal Cohort – Concentration

(required)  
	Reservation Economies and Tribal Governments – Bruce Davies & Alan Parker
MEETS: Weekends: 11/9-11/11; 11/30-12/2


	Electives
	Managing Organizations – Amy Gould
MEETS: Saturday, Oct 6; Saturday & Sunday, Oct 27 & 28; Saturday, Nov 17; and, Saturday, Dec 8. (all days – 9am-5pm)
Cases in Environmental Policy – Karen Fraser
MEETS: Mondays, 6-10pm (begins Oct 1)
Conflict Resolution – Helena Meyer-Knapp 

MEETS: Saturday, September 22; Sat/Sun: Oct 13/14; Sat/Sun: Nov 3/4 (all days – 9am-5pm)
Involving Citizens: Growth & Planning (NEPA/SEPA) – Cheri Lucas-Jennings
MEETS: Wednesdays, 6-10pm
 

	Short Courses w/ EE: Building Management Capacities


	Sustainable Management and Decision Making (Michael Mucha)
MEETS: Friday, November 9 (5-9); Saturday, November 10 (9-5); Sunday, November 11 (9-5)
Strategic Thinking and Planning (Larry Seaquist & Helena Meyer-Knapp) MEETS: Friday, October 19 (5-9); Saturday, October 20 (9-5); Sunday, October 21 (9-5)

Funding Strategies for Cultural and Heritage Resources. (Tina Kuckkahn)

MEETS:  Friday, November 2 (5-9); Saturday, November, 3 (9-5) & Sunday, November 4 (9-5).


